Fetal Health Surveillance Workshop

Presenters: Gwen Peterek (MNCYN)
Date: Thursday September 17" 2015
Time: 0930—1530 hours

Location: E1-609BC
Huron Perth Healthcare Alliance
Stratford, ON

Register by contacting:

Patricia Walsh

Training and Development
Huron Perth Healthcare Alliance
E-mail:patricia.walsh@hpha.ca

Registration by:

Friday, August 28 2015
Pre-reading is required
Manual is available (on loan)

Cost:

$25.00 for internal candidates
$75.00 for external candidates

$50 book deposit for all participants.

Refunded when FHS manual is returned.

0930-1000

1000- 1130

1130-1200

1200-1330

1330-1345

1345-1515

1515-1530

Agenda

Registration

Fetal Health Surveillance
Pre- Reading Manual Review

Lunch - provided

Case Reviews /EFM Strip
Interpretations - Group Activity

Break

Case Reviews / EFM Strip
Interpretations - Group Activity

Summary and Take-Home
Messages
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