Fetal Health Surveillance Workshop

Presenters: Gwen Peterek (MNCYN)

Date: Thursday September 17th 2015

Time: 0930—1530 hours

Location: E1-609BC

Huron Perth Healthcare Alliance

Stratford, ON

Register by contacting:

Patricia Walsh Training and Development Huron Perth Healthcare Alliance E-mail:patricia.walsh@hpha.ca

Registration by: Friday, August 28 2015 Pre-reading is required Manual is available (on loan)

Cost:

\$25.00 for internal candidates \$75.00 for external candidates \$50 book deposit for all participants. Refunded when FHS manual is returned.



Agenda

	3
0930-1000	Registration
1000- 1130	Fetal Health Surveillance Pre- Reading Manual Review
1130-1200	Lunch - provided
1200-1330	Case Reviews /EFM Strip Interpretations - Group Activity
1330-1345	Break
1345-1515	Case Reviews / EFM Strip Interpretations - Group Activity
1515-1530	Summary and Take-Home Messages